

DETAILED UNIT PRICE ANALYSIS

Project Name: DTE

Location: Brgy.Pangasugan ,Baybay City Leyte, VSU

Description: **ELECTRICAL**

ITEM #	DISCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	# 8AWG/ 8.0 mmsq THHN stranded copper wire	box	3	8,500.00	25,500.00
2	#4 AWG/22 mmsq THHN stranded copper wire	meters	150	230.00	34,500.00
3	# 10AWG/ 5.5 mmsq THHN stranded copper wire	box	1	5,500.00	5,500.00
4	Surface type Panel board 3 phase pure copper busbar 70 amperes	assy	1	45,000.00	45,000.00
	3 pole center main 15 kAIC				
	branches:				
	6 pcs 40 amperes 2P 10 kAIC				
5	PVC square box 4"x4"x4"	pc	5	100.00	500.00
6	Octagonal Junction box	pc	10	50.00	500.00
7	PVC pipe 1/2 heavy duty	length	60	110.00	6,600.00
8	PVC clip 1/2 heavy duty	pack	3	300.00	900.00
9	PVC pipe 1" heavy duty	length	50	230.00	11,500.00
10	PVC clip 1" heavy duty	pack	1	450.00	450.00
11	Electrical tape tartan 3M	roll	10	80.00	800.00
					-
					-
					-
Grand Total Materials Cost					131,750.00